
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

February 2019 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Black & Associates Auctioneers, Inc.   
Broker $984.00 $0.00

18-20487-TLM $984.00 $0.00

Subtotal $984.00 $0.00

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $298.50 $0.00

17-01634-JMM $298.50 $0.00

Subtotal $298.50 $0.00

Corbett, Kent   
Broker $218.90 $110.00

18-01028-TLM $218.90 $110.00

Subtotal $218.90 $110.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,022.78 $28.28

17-20280-TLM $701.13 $19.41

18-20064-TLM $321.65 $8.87

Subtotal $1,022.78 $28.28

Gamble, Don   
Special Counsel $17,325.00 $796.12

17-01335-TLM $17,325.00 $796.12

Subtotal $17,325.00 $796.12

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,800.45 $186.76

17-01638-JMM $358.39 $10.56

18-00058-TLM $1,123.94 $60.77

18-00452-JMM $1,745.50 $103.25

18-00685-TLM $1,572.62 $12.18

Subtotal $4,800.45 $186.76

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,479.50 $167.16

17-40988-JMM $481.25 $24.90

17-41061-JMM $586.25 $20.90

17-41085-JMM $561.60 $25.75

17-41142-JMM $1,442.40 $40.86



17-41149-JMM $638.50 $19.00

17-41151-JMM $799.00 $21.70

18-40032-JMM $970.50 $14.05

Subtotal $5,479.50 $167.16

Kavadias, Jeff   
Accountant $4,350.00 $35.00

11-21337-TLM $4,350.00 $35.00

Subtotal $4,350.00 $35.00

Kyte, Julia   
Ombudsman Health $7,420.00 $1,053.35

18-01044-JDP $7,420.00 $1,053.35

Subtotal $7,420.00 $1,053.35

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $22,500.00 $0.00

17-01078-JMM $600.00 $0.00

17-01458-JMM $20,040.00 $0.00

18-00762-TLM $1,860.00 $0.00

Subtotal $22,500.00 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $227.50 $50.00

18-40113-JMM $227.50 $50.00

Subtotal $227.50 $50.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,125.00 $20.00

18-00593-JMM $1,125.00 $20.00

Subtotal $1,125.00 $20.00

Shook, Gary   
Realtor $43,080.00 $0.00

17-40973-JMM $36,000.00 $0.00

17-40973-JMM $7,080.00 $0.00

Subtotal $43,080.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $108,831.63 $2,446.67


